Week of prayer

08/01/2022

10/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/01/2022

13/01/2022

14/01/2022

15/01/2022

16/01/2022

different, church-hosted prayer events across the church family

each session will last up to one hour

Sun

Man

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

10:30
14:00

07:00
11:00
19:00

10:30
20:00

12:00
20:00

10:30

07:00
14:00

05:30

10:30

location

Sunday celebration
LG leaders update - zoom

Gateway / zoom
Gateway

Gateway

60 Dawlish Ave
Gateway

Gateway
Gateway

60 Dawlish Ave

Gateway / zoom
Randstone, Cannock Rd

Gateway

Sunday celebration

host(s)

Rob

Graham
Markus, Rob
Stephen, Lisa

David Linda
Mike Sue

David Marion
Gordon Becki

David Linda

Graham
Robin Helen

Rob

L

wildwoodchurch.co.uk/prayer



Matthew 6

Our Father in heaven,
hallowed be your name,
your kingdom come,

your will be done,

on earth as in heaven.

Give us today our daily bread.
Forgive us our sins

as we forgive those who sin
against us.

Lead us not into temptation
but deliver us from evil.

For the kingdom, the power,
and the glory are yours

now and for ever.

Amen.

Reflect on the prayers of:
Hannah, | Samuel 2
David, 2 Samuel 7, Psalm 139

PRAYER:

_KEEP IT SIMPLE
KEEP IT REAL
KEEP IT UP.

Philippians 4

Rejoice in the Lord always;
again, | will say, Rejoice. Let
your reasonableness be known
to everyone.

The Lord is at hand; do not be
anxious about anything, but in
everything by prayer and
supplication with thanksgiving
let your requests be made
known to God.

And the peace of God, which
surpasses all understanding,
will guard your hearts and your
minds in Christ Jesus.

Reflect on the prayers of:
Early church, Acts 4
Paul, Ephesians 1, Ephesians 3

PAUSE
REJOICE
ASK
YIELD

I'm praying for . .

responses for . .

yourself

others
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