Week of prayer

different, church-hosted prayer events across the church family each session will last up to one hour

			location	host(s)
09/01/2022	Sun	10:30 14:00	Sunday celebration LG leaders update - zoom	Rob
10/01/2022	Mon	07:00 11:00 19:00	Gateway / zoom Gateway Gateway	Graham Markus, Rob Stephen, Lisa
11/01/2022	Tue	10:30 20:00	60 Dawlish Ave Gateway	David Linda Mike Sue
12/01/2022	Wed	12:00 20:00	Gateway Gateway	David Marion Gordon Becki
13/01/2022	Thu	10:30	60 Dawlish Ave	David Linda
14/01/2022	Fri	07:00 14:00	Gateway / zoom Randstone, Cannock Rd	Graham Robin Helen
15/01/2022	Sat	09:30	Gateway	Rob
16/01/2022	Sun	10:30	Sunday celebration	



wildwoodchurch.co.uk/prayer

Matthew 6

Our Father in heaven,
hallowed be your name,
your kingdom come,
your will be done,
on earth as in heaven.
Give us today our daily bread.
Forgive us our sins
as we forgive those who sin
against us.
Lead us not into temptation
but deliver us from evil.
For the kingdom, the power,
and the glory are yours

Reflect on the prayers of: Hannah, I Samuel 2 David, 2 Samuel 7, Psalm 139

now and for ever.

Amen.



Philippians 4

Rejoice in the Lord always; again, I will say, Rejoice. Let your reasonableness be known to everyone.

The Lord is at hand; do not be anxious about anything, but in everything by prayer and supplication with thanksgiving let your requests be made known to God.

And the peace of God, which surpasses all understanding, will guard your hearts and your minds in Christ Jesus.

Reflect on the prayers of: Early church, Acts 4 Paul, Ephesians 1, Ephesians 3

> PAUSE REJOICE ASK YIELD

I'm praying for . .

responses for . .

yourself		

others			

Wildwood church